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Time In: Time Out: 
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Show Number: 5292025 Start Date: 5/29/2025 

Show Name: 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 

Location: Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

Showbill #: 15 Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Pattern: 12 Go: 1 
Sponsor: 

Held with: 1500 NRHA Intermediate Non Pro [INP] 

1600 NRHA Limited Non Pro [LNP] 

1650 NRHA Prime Time Non Pro [PTNP] 

234000 AQHA Amt Reining [AQAM11 
2400 NRHA Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event [NPL4] 

2600 NRHA Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event [LNP2] 

2700 NRHA Youth Non Pro - Aged Event [YNP] 

Draw Horse Name Owner Name 

End Date: 5/29/2025 

Entries for Class: 25 
Number shown: 25 

Additional shown: 36 
35 
21 
27 
17 
32 
10 

Total to Run: 83 

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time 

1 Hollywood Villain Sydney Friedman / Maryville, TN 

211 Sydney Friedman NP,INP,NPL4,LNP2 

2 Sniper Whizout A Gun Bart E Gill / Magnolia, DE 

130 Bart E Gill LNP,LNP2 

3 Ticket To Tinseltown Jessica Heskel / Georgetown, KY 

135 Jessica Heskel LNP,LNP2 

4 Peppy N Starlite John T McPheron / Marysville, OH 

107 John T McPheron LNP,PTNP 

5 Starlight Sonata White River Ag Products Inc/ Ashland, 

113 Paige I Vernon WI 
NP 

6 Black Shadow Again Rafael De Souza Xavier/ Massilon, OH 

529 Rafael De Souza Xavier NP,INP,LNP 

7 A Yellow Bandana Joe Aullsi / Lafayette, NJ 

349 Joe Aullsi NP I IN p I LNP' PTNP 

8 Dun It For Ermes Steve Opell/ Ashland, KY 

543 Emily Opell 
INP 

9 Gunna Win Chex Natalie Pancoe / Wadsworth, OH 

265 Natalie Pancoe AQAMT 

10 Business Is Business Robert L Rosenfeld/ Hilliard, OH 

354 Robert L Rosenfeld INP 

11 Dunnit For Windy Marybeth Raber/ Jackson, OH 

255 Marybeth Raber NP,INP,LNP 

Showbill #: 15 Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] Entries for Class: 25 
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' I 
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Showbill #: 15 Class: 1400 

Working Order Draw 
NRHA- Non Pro [NP] 
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Entries for Class: 25 

Draw Horse Name 

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name 

12 ___ Jewel Shines Again 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Showbill #: 15 

215 Jacqueline Coblentz 

Record Year 

200 Nalin Bateman 

Micro Mag 

172 Benjamin Beckett 

One Great Spirit 

503 Lon W Crain 

Girl Almighty 

225 Tori Thomas 

Enterprizes At Nite 

531 Addison Sawyer 

Custom Made Whizkey 

203 Rinck Heule 

Whizya 

149 Christy L Pearson 

A Vintage Spooks 

207 Carrie Quraishi 

This Chics A Flinn 

264 Jen Philhower 

Stacys Mom 

156 Allyson Schuster 

Lettim Rip 

329 Heather A Sprague 

CSK Shootin Wright 

312 Tammy Hoefer 

Outdunya Jae 

210 Janice S Rosier 

Show It Again 

382 Tracey Showman 

Deep Freeze 

325 Robert L Rosenfeld 

Verano Spook 

530 Jessica K Batton 

Infernos Peppy Star 

119 Kris Shellum Allenson 

Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Owner Name 

Entered in showbill/class 

Jacqueline Coblentz I New Albany, OH 

AQAMT 

Nalin Bateman / Senecaville, OH 

.LNP,AQAMT 

Liberty Ranch 
AQAMT 

Lon W Crain/ Lebanon, IN 

PTNP 

Tori Thomas/ Ashland, OH 
NP,INP,PTNP,AQAMT 

Addison Sawyer 
LNP 

Rinck Heule 
NP,INP,LNP,PTNP,AQAMT 

Christy L Pearson / Rochester, IN 
LNP,PTNP 

Quraishi Ranch / Jonesboro, AR 
AQAMT 

Jen Philhower / Milford, OH 
LNP 

Allyson Schuster/ New Albany, OH 
LNP 

Heather A Sprague I East Aurora, NY 
LNP 

Tammy Hoefer/ Kent, CT 
PTNP 

Janice S Rosier / Gallipolis, OH 
INP,PTNP 

Kevin R Showman 
INP 

Robert L Rosenfeld / Hilliard, OH 
LNP2 

John Batton I Sidney, OH 
LNP 

Kris Shellum Allenson/ Dayton, OH 
PTNP 

Score/Time 

Entries for Class: 25 
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Entries for Class: 

Page:3 

25 

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Showbill #: 15 

Paradise Citi 

239 Allyson Schuster 

Shining N Tinseltown 

537 Emily Opell 

Cee Blairtown 

520 George Bell 

Dunit With Voodoo 

139 Devin Kittle 

Stone Cold Stunna 

314 Tammy Hoefer 

Post Palone 

175 Benjamin Beckett 

Dreamy Chic Dunit 

363 Emma Zgrebnak 

Just Enuff Joe 

240 Matthew Murphy 

Whizkyatnite 

150 Molly Vernon 

T J Smokin Silverado 

247 Sidney Hawk 

Mykindofagun 

208 Don Thomas 

Sparks From A Dually 

521 Brooklyn Shannon 

Spooks Golden Tune 

204 Angelina Widmoser 

Pro Mis Q Ous 

179 Mason Dorsey 

Cee Ya Saturday 

511 George Bell 

Smartys Bea 

117 Sarah G McNally 

Magnum Del Cielo 

352 Robert L Rosenfeld 

Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Allyson Schuster/ New Albany, OH 
LNP 

Steve Opell / Ashland, KY 
INP 

George Bell / Smithfield, NC 
Carol Bell 
AQAMT 

Devin Kittle/ Elizabethtown, KY 

YNP 

Tammy Hoefer/ Kent, CT 
PTNP 

Liberty Ranch 
AQAMT 

Emma Zgrebnak I W Springfield, PA 
LNP 

Matthew Murphy/ Boonsboro, MD 
NP,INP,AQAMT 

White River Ag Products Inc/ Ashland, 

WI 
INP,LNP 

Sidney Hawk / Massilon, OH 
INP,LNP,AQAMT 

DonThomas/Ash~nd,OH 
Tori Thomas-Ashland, OH 
NP,INP,PTNP,AQAMT 

Shilo Shannon I Oro Medonte, ON 
LNP 

Real Cool Ventures LLC / Allen, TX 
INP,LNP,AQAMT 

Liberty Ranch 
AQAMT 

George Bell / Smithfield, NC 
AQAMT 

Sarah G McNally / Mount Airy, MD 
INP 

Robert L Rosenfeld / Hilliard, OH 
AQAMT 

Entries for Class: 25 

L 
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Showbill #: 15 
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Class: 1400 

Horse Name 

Working Order Draw 
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Owner Name 

Page:4 

Entries for Class: 25 

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time 

47 Modemizzed 

151 Molly Vernon 

48 Four Oh One K 

159 Vernon C DVM Dryden 

49 Cashnbig Muddy Chex 

364 Emma Zgrebnak 

50 Miss Im In Style 

374 Ayden Welman 

51 Mes Pangled 

313 Jill LaRue 

52 Tinseltown N Gunz 

266 Patrick B Philhower 

53 Wranglin For Chicks 

125 Cappy Dryden 

54 Magnum Sixx Shooter 

527 Wayne Mizelle 

55 Adreaminheart 

357 Kathy A Lopp 

56 Git My Gun 

129 Sammi Minich 

57 Girl With A Magnum 

153 Sophia Cairo 

58 Sixty Six Mercedes 

365 Madelyn Werner 

59 Little Rosy Step 

528 Gracie Mae Stingle 

60 Ha Shine Tears Shine 

176 Lana A Peterson 

61 Blonde Addy Tude 

171 Mason Dorsey 

62 This Gunners Dreamin 

353 Kody Sprague 

63 Beat The Nite 

157 Olivia Stallings 

Showbill #: 15 Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

White River Ag Products Inc/ Ashland, 

WI 
LNP 

Bur Oak LLC / Lexington, KY 
INP,LNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Emma Zgrebnak / W Springfield, PA 
INP,LNP,NPL4,LNP2,YNP 

Ayden Welman I River Falls, WI 
LNP2,YNP 

Jill LaRue 
PTNP,LNP2 

Gracelyn Rae Philhower/ Milford, OH 
LNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Bur Oak LLC / Lexington, KY 
NP,INP,PTNP,NPL4,LNP2,AQAMT 

Wayne Mizelle / Windsor, NC 
AQAMT 

Dale R Lopp/ Lanesville, IN 
Kathy A Lopp-Lanesville, IN 
NP,INP,PTNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Sammi Minich / Custer City, PA 
YNP 

Sophia Cairo I Georgetown, KY 
YNP 

Madelyn Werner I Fox Lala, WI 
LNP,LNP2 

Gracie Mae Stingle/ Mt Sterling, OH 
LNP2,YNP 

Ashley T Peterson/ Crookston, MN 
NP ,INP ,LNP ,LNP2,YNP 

Liberty Ranch 
NP,INP,NPL4,LNP2,AQAMT 

Kody Sprague I E Aurora, NY 
NPL4,LNP2 

Olivia Stallings I Sunbury, NC 
YNP 

Entries for Class: 25 
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Working Order Draw 
NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Owner Name 
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Entries for Class: 25 

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

Showbill #: 15 

Nestle Swhiz Choclat 

271 Angela Loechel 

Flinns Gone Vogue 

268 Leah Ward 

TR Fire N Ice 

284 Breana Carsey 

Smart And Tuckered 

366 Paul Simonson 

Shining N Diamonds 

525 Carol Bell 

Diamonds N Chics 

138 Lisa D Gatt 

Mi Mega Wood 

177 Allana L Vernon 

TR Spooky Sunset 

104 Alisha Jackson 

Lilstitious 

394 Ayden Welman 

GVG Double DunnitWhiz 

554 Jenny Shaw 

Northern Nites 

336 Elaina Eppinger 

Taking A Mistress 

261 Bevin Zimmerman 

Spooks Full Throttle 

285 Logan Friedman 

Tom Bradee 

216 Don Thomas 

Frosty Freckls 

558 Bundy Lane 

Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Angela Loechel / Demossville, KY 
PTNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Ndoki Performance Horses / 
Georgetown, KY 
LNP2,AQAMT 

Breana Carsey I Cambridge City, IN 
NP,INP,LNP,LNP2,AQAMT 

Paul Simonson / Nassau, NY 
NP,INP,LNP,PTNP,LNP2,AQAMT 

George Bell / Smithfield, NC 
AQAMT 

Lisa D Gatt / Auburn, IN 
NP,INP,LNP,PTNP,NPL4,LNP2 

White River Ag Products Inc I Ashland, 
WI 
NP,INP,LNP2 

Alisha Jackson / East Aurora, NY 
LNP ,LNP2,AQAMT 

Triple A Stables Lie 
LNP2,YNP 

Deborah M Semple/ Round Hill, VA 
LNP2,AQAMT 

Elaina Eppinger/ Prospect, PA 
NP,INP,LNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Bevin Zimmerman / Wellington, OH 
NP ,INP ,LNP ,NPL4,LNP2 

Sydney Friedman/ Maryville, TN 
NP,INP,LNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Don Thomas / Ashland, OH 
Tori Thomas-Ashland, OH 
NP,INP,PTNP,AQAMT 

Bundy Lane / Gates, NC 
NP,INP,PTNP,NPL4 

Entries for Class: 25 
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Showbill #: 15 Class: 1400 

Draw Horse Name 

Working Order Draw 
NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Owner Name 

Entries for Class: 

Page:6 

25 

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time 

79 ___ Mega Shine Magic 

238 Carlos A Orihuela 

80 No Smoking Ice 

178 Allana L Vernon 

81 Tear Up The Floor 

248 Kelly Bain 

82 Spook N Reyn 

346 Robert L Rosenfeld 

83 Sweet Pepto Nie 

523 Carol Bell 

Showbill #: 15 Class: 1400 NRHA - Non Pro [NP] 

Blessing Hill Farms / Versailles, KY 
NP ,INP ,LNP ,PTNP ,LNP2,AQAMT 

White River Ag Products Inc I Ashland, 
WI 
INP,LNP2 

Nrh / King, NC 
NP,INP,LNP,NPL4,YNP 

Robert A Rosenfeld / London, OH 
NP,INP,NPL4,LNP2 

George Bell / Smithfield, NC 
PTNP,NPL4,LNP2 

Entries for Class: 25 
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